FIE

Competition

Challenge Licciardi Aix-en-Provence 2016-01-30

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Place

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste 1 08:30

BEL
ESP

ITA

POL
AUS
FRA
GBR

CRNJAK Tom

GARCIA APARICIO
Gabriel

INGARGIOLA
Francesco

TARASIEWICZ Maxime
FITZGERALD Edward

VERAN Robin
LLOYD Alexander

Pool 2 Piste 2 08:30

FRA

ITA
AUS
JPN
HUN
DEN

ESP

SIDO Alexandre
BICEGO Sebastiano
SPITERI Corey

ITO Takuma
BALOGH Boldizsar

DANCKWARDT
Mathias

URRUTIA Joan

Pool 3 Piste 3 08:30

JPN
DEN

RUS
GBR
ESP

NED
FRA

SAITO Toshiya

KONGSTAD Conrad
Seibaek

MATVEEV Andrey
BROWN Stephen

DELBERGUE Luis
Alfonso

FENS Julian
MICHEL Corentin

Pool 4 Piste 4 08:30

EGY
POL
USA
ARG
FRA
GER
NED

TADROUS Mina
MILLER Jakub
KNODT Julian
MARINO Nicolas
ROGER Enguerand
MARINO Salvatore
DE JONG Olivier

Pool 5 Piste 5 08:30

GBR
USA
POL

LAT
FRA
RUS
HUN

DE LANGE Kieran
MOELIS Samuel
OLSZEWSKI Wiktor

BLUMENTALS Renars

FOURNIER Paul
AKHMETOV Iskander
INSPERGER Samuel

D/3

V/5

V/5
D/4
V/5
D/4

D2
D/
V/5
D/4
D/0

D/0

D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/0
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/0
D/4
V/5
V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5
D/0
V/5

D/3
V/5

D/0

V/5
D/0
V/5
D/
D/4

D/0

V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

Date

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J

Referee: BERJOZKIN Anton (HUN)

D/
D2

D/0
D/0
V/5
V/5

Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3

Referee: MOORE Steven (CAN)

D/4
D/2

D/3
DA

D/0
V/5

Referee: VISCARDI Alberto (ITA)

D/4
D/

V/5
V/5
D/
D/3

Referee: MANUCU Eduard (ESP)

D/3
D/3

V/5
D/3
V/5
D2

D2
D/

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
D/

D2
V/5

D/

D/4
V/5

V/5

D/3

D/4
D/0

D/
V/5
D/4

V/5
D/4
D/2

D/3
V/5
D2

D2
V/5
D/3

V/5
D2

V/5

D/3

V/5
D/3

V/5
D/3
D2
V/5

V/5

D2

D/3
D/0

V/5
V/5

D/3
D2

D2
D/4
D/4
D/0

D/0
D/

D/4
D/3
V/5
V/5

D/4
D/3

D2
D/4

D2

D/
D/4

V/5

V/5
D/4
DA
D/3
D/3

D/0

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D2
D/3
D/4
D2
V/5

V/4

F

V/5
D/2

D/2

D/4
V/5
D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3

D/0
V/5
V/5

DA

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

D/4
D/2
V/5
V/4
V/5
D/3

V/IM
0.5

0.67

0.33
0.5

0.83
0.67

V/IM
0.83
0.5
0.17
0.67
0.5
0.83

V/IM
0.5
0.33

0.83
0.67
0.67

V/IM
0.17
0.67
0.67
0.67

0.17
0.17

V/IM

0.33
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.5

A

HS

14

24

18
23
27
27

HS
29
24
10
27
24
25

HS
26
17

25
23
24

21

HS
13
25
28
20
30
14
17

HS
16
21
26
25
25
27
22

HR
26
30

23
23
18
20

HR
12
21
28
18
22
16

30

HR
21
23

15
21
18

30
19

HR
27
15
19
21

26
28

HR
30
24
21
20
24
20
23

-22

HS/HR

HS/HR
-14
10



Pool 6 Piste 6 08:30

USA
TUR
FRA

ITA
GER
HUN
CAN

MITBERG Gregory
GULER Baris

BESSY Matthieu

DI TOMMASO Riccardo
KLEIN Luis

DOSA Daniel

SWEET Mikhail

Pool 7 Piste 7 08:30

USA
ESP
AUS
TPE
FRA
POL
GBR

BRANMAN Matthew
AMBEL Pablo
FONTAINE Yves

TSAI Yueh Ting
VOLTZ Tom

DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik
BIRCH Jai

Pool 8 Piste 8 08:30

FRA
RUS
GBR
CAN

POL
ITA
HUN

DRONSART Aubin
POLKANOQV Nikolay
BIRD Harry

SHEARDOWN
Christopher

PODRALSKI Maciej
CIUTI Tommaso
MESZAROS Tamas

Pool 9 Piste 9 08:30

POL
ITA

NED
FRA
GBR
RUS
EGY

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej

SANFILIPPO Andrea
Enrico

ZOONS Edo
BIBARD Tyvan
KISS Daniel
KORMIN Pavel
HASSAN Mohamed

Pool 10 Piste 10 08:30

AUS
POL
GBR
DEN
FRA
CAN
RUS

DALLASEN Matthew
RUDNICKI Mikolaj

DE ALMEIDA Dominic
DAHLIN Kolja
ROGER Wallerand
BOJANOV Boris
BAKIROV Marat

Pool 11 Piste 11 08:30

JPN
HKG
AUS
RUS
CAN
FRA
GER

ABE Yoshiki

YUEN Chun Hei James
MORRIS Jesse
SIROTKIN Alexander
BROSZUS Blake
KERUZORE Thomas
PIETSCH Lewis

V/5
D/0
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

D/2
D/2
D/
D/2
D1
D/2

V/5
V/5
D/

V/5
D/3
D/4

D1

DA
D2
D/0
D/0
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5

D2
D/3
D2
D/3
V/5
D/3

D/4

D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3

V/2

D/0
V/4
V/5
V/5
D/2

D/0

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee: SOPEGNO Davide (ITA)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5

Referee: FOSTER Andrew (USA)

D/3
D/4

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2
D/3
D2

D2
D/4
V/5

V/5
D/4
D/0

D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5
D2
D2

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
D2
D2
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/0
D/
V/5

D/4
V/5

D/4
D/3
D/0
D/3

V/5
V/5

D/0
D/0
D/0
V/5
D/1

V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
D/0
V/5

D/3

V/5
D/4
D2
D/

D/2

V/5

Referee: KURT Kemal Arda (TUR)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D2
V/5

Referee: LANGE Robert (GER)

D/
D/4

V/5
V/5
D/0
V/5

Referee: GLAISTER Steve (GBR)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/2
V/5

V/5
D/0

D/3

D2
V/5
D/

D/4
D/3
D/2

V/5
D/1
V/5

V/5
D/4
D2

V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5
D/

D/3
V/5

D/
V/5

D/2
D/3
D/3
D/

D/0
D/4

V/5
D/0
D/4
D/3

V/5
D/3

V/5
D/3

V/5
D/0
V/5

D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/4
D/0
V/5
D2
D2

D/3

V/5
D/3
D/4
D/4
D/4
D/4

V/5
D/3
D/
D/
D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3
DA

D/2
D/3

V/5
V/5

D/0
V/5
D/3
V/5

D/1
D/
D/
D/
V/5
DA

V/5
D/2
D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/IM
0.33
0.33

0.83
0.5

0.67
0.83

V/IM

0.17
0.17
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.67

VIM
0.5
0.33
0.33
0.33

0.67
0.67
0.67

V/IM

0.33

0.17
0.67
0.5
0.5
0.33

V/IM
0.17
0.33
0.5
0.67

0.83

V/IM
0.83
0.17
0.17
0.5
0.67
0.83
0.33

HS
20
18

29
22
28
28

HS
30
17
10
17
25
23
25

HS

23
17
16

24
26
27

HS
27
15

12
21
20
18
19

HS
13
21
21
22
30

29

HS
29
13
20
22
25
27
21

HR
23
27
30
18
23

24

HR
10
26
28
23
20
21
19

HR
23
27
27
24

20
19
19

HR

18

27
16
20
21
23

HR
28
24
20
20
13
30
10

HR
18
28
27
23
20
16
25

HS/HR



Pool 12 Piste 12 08:30

USA
FRA

SIN
GER
DEN
PER
AUS

KUMBLA Sidarth
LOISEL Pierre

CHEN Xing Jian
CHRISTEN Hendrik
BERG Thomas Lerche
RISCO Martin
FOSTER Matt

Pool 13 Piste 2 10:15

ITA
FRA
ARG
LAT
TUR
RUS
GER

DEI ROSSI Alberto
DUMAS Florian
VARAS Erik Gabriel
SAUKANS Olafs
GUNES Fatih

LOMTEV Evgeniy
VEITENHEIMER Ciaran

Pool 14 Piste 10 10:15

DEN
USA

BEL
FRA
GBR

RUS
ITA

LANDORPH Sophus
CHEN Raymond

DE GREEF Stef
MABILEAU Louis

FINCH Samuel Marc
Leonard

SEMENYUK Grigoriy

CONTESTABILE
Amedeo

Pool 15 Piste 12 10:15

GER

ITA
RSA
FRA
ESP

JPN
CAN

HOFFMANN Henry
GRIDELLI Alessandro
MC GREGOR Robert
SAVIN Raphael

GARCIA-ALZORRIZ
Roger

SUZUMURA Kenta
GU Daniel

Pool 16 Piste 6 10:15

FRA
RUS
ITA
USA
GER
AUS
BEL

LAFORGE Alessandro
CHUEV Alexey
GASPERINI Filippo
HAGLUND George
GOMBOS Tom
DOUGLAS Sholto
TIMMERMANS Nathan

DA
D/4
D/4
D/2
D/0
D/

D/2
D/
D/4
D/3
D/2
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2

D/
V/5

V/5
D2
V/5
D/3

V/5
D/0

V/5
D/3
V/5
D/2
D/3
D/3

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D2
D2

V/5

V/5
D/3
D/1
V/5
V/5

D/4

D/2
D/0
D/2

V/5
V/5

D/2

V/5
D2
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/2

D/3
D/4
D/2
D1
D/2

Referee: PROKAEYV Vliadimir (RUS)

V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
D/
D/3

Referee: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

V/5
D/3

D/2
V/5
D/2
V/5

Referee: LANGE Robert (GER)

D/
V/5

V/5
D/

D/2
V/5

V/5
D/4
D/0

V/5
D/0
D/0

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/
V/5
D/

D/4

D/4
D/2

V/5
D/0
D/0
D/4

D/0
D/

V/5
V/5
D/2
D/2

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/1
V/5
D/2
D/2

D2

V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5
D/0

D/4

Referee: PROKAEV Vladimir (RUS)

V/5
DA

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
D/4

D2

V/5
D/4

V/5
D/2
D/3
V/5

D/4
V/5

D/
DA
D2
D/0
V/5

D/

Referee: STASULANS Toms (LAT)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D1

D/2
V/5
D/2

D/3
V/5
D1

V/5
V/5
D/0
V/5

V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5
D/2
D/2
D/4

DA

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5
D/0
D/3
D/0
D/3
V/5

D/3
D/2
D/3
V/5
D/2

V/5

V/5
D/0
DA
V/5
DA

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/IM

0.33
0.5

0.67
0.83

0.17

V/IM

0.33
0.5

0.33
0.67
0.67

V/IM
0.33
0.67
0.5
0.83

0.5
0.67

V/IM
0.5
0.33
0.17
0.67
0.5

0.83
0.5

V/IM
0.67

0.17
0.67
0.33
0.67

HS
30
19
19
28
27

HS
30
16
21
13
19
24
26

HS
19
26
21
25
11

22
26

HS
22
14
17
22
21

29
20

HS
24
30
15
26
21
24
11

HR
12
24
23
14
10
30
27

HR
16
24
22
30
24
17
16

HR
23
18
19
17
30

23
20

HR
20
24
26
24
24

10
17

HR
21
14
26
18
23
19
30

HS/HR

HS/HR

HS/HR

©



Pool 17 Piste 1 10:30

IRL
ITA
JPN
EGY
GBR
BEL

FRA

CRIPWELL Phillip
VALTRIANI Matteo
NAGANO Yudai
ELMASRY Nour
MINOTT Kamal

VAN CAMPENHOUT
Stef

SEYTOR Kim

Pool 18 Piste 7 10:30

POL
FRA
USA
ARG

ITA
NED
GER

WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
MADER Joffrey
TOURETTE Geoffrey
PETTINATO Mateo
DAL SANTO Alvise
DE RUITER Job
PICHLER Leonardo

Pool 19 Piste 3 10:30

FRA
RUS
LAT
USA
DEN
TUR

AUS

EDIRI Alexandre
SOKOLOV Nikita
KUCEBA Vitalijs
UPBIN William
SORENSEN Julius

COSGUN Muhemmed
Ege

HULL James

Pool 20 Piste 5 10:30

FRA
POL
GBR
FRA
JPN
USA
GER

OBRECHT Alexis
ZURAWSKI Bartosz
RAI Rajan

THIVEL Quentin
NOGUCHI Ryohei
ITKIN Nick
TIEMANN Max

Pool 21 Piste 4 10:30

FRA
GER

SIN
FRA

BEL
USA
RUS

HECHER Benoit
WEINER Bjoern-Erik
CHAN Wei Yu

SOLIVELLAS
Guillaume

VAN GIJSEL Sander
KIEFER Axel
LOVYAGIN Maxim

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5

D/4
V/5
D/
V/5
D/4
V/5

D/
V/5
D2
D/2
D/0

D/

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/
D/
D/3

D/0
V/5
D/4

D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5
D2

V/5

V/5

V/5
D/
V/5
D/4
D/3

V/5

D/2
D/4
D/2
V/5

D/3

D/3

D/4
V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

D/3
D/3
V/5

Referee: BERJOZKIN Anton (HUN)

D/1
D/3

V/5
D/
D/

D/4

Referee: GLAISTER Steve (GBR)

D/2
D/3

D/
D/3
D/3
D1

Referee: MANUCU Eduard (ESP)

D/4
V/5

V/5
D/0
D/3

D/0

Referee: MOORE Steven (CAN)

D/2
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/

Referee: SOPEGNO Davide (ITA)

V/5
D/3

V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5

D/3
D/4
D/0

D2
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5

D/0

D/
D/2
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/2
D/4

D/3
D/2
V/5

D/0
D/3
V/5
V/5

D/

D2

D/2
D/2
V/5
D/2

V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

D/3

D/4

D/3
V/5
D/3
D/2

D/0
D/0

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/0
D/4

D/3

V/5
D/4
V/5
D/4
V/5

D/2

D/1
D/1
DA
DA
V/5

V/5

D/2
V/5
D/2
V/5

D/1

DA

D/0
DA
V/5
DA
V/5
DA

D/2
V/5
V/5
D/
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
D/4
V/5
D/2
V/5
DA

V/5
D/
D/4
D/2

D/0
V/5

V/IM
0.17
0.33
0.83
0.67
0.67
0.17

0.67

V/IM
0.5
0.5

0.67
0.5
0.33

V/IM
0.83
0.67
0.67
0.33
0.5
0.5

V/IM

0.5
0.33
0.5
0.83
0.67
0.67

V/IM
0.83
0.33
0.33
0.67

0.67
0.67

HS
12
21
25
25
23
14

26

HS
21
24
30

27
26
20

HS
29
25
25
23
19
21

HS
13
22
21
20
29
21
21

HS
27
17
21
25

25
25

HR
29
25
15
19
16
29

HR
24
23
13
30
19
22
23

HR

21
17
23
25
25

30

HR
30
26
23
21
13
14
20

HR
14
26
27
21

30
16
17

HS/HR

13

HS/HR

HS/HR
18

-20

HS/HR



2024-03-28

Pool 22 Piste 9 10:30

USA
HUN
ROU
CRO
BLR
FRA
GER

ANTIPAS Michael
FRUHAUF Benjamin
MANUCU Robert Mihai
FILES Petar
LAHUNOU Uladzislau
MILA Thibaud

HAMLESCHER
Magnus

Pool 23 Piste 11 10:30

FRA
GER
GBR
FRA

ITA
ARG

RUS

ELICE Meddy
TENBERGEN Paul
BATES Ben
VALENTIN Come
BIANCHI Guillaume

SERVELLO Augusto
Antonio

ZHURAVLEV Vladislav

D2
D/3
D/3
V/5
D2
V/5

D/0
D/4
V/5
V/5
D/

V/5

V/5

D/0
V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D2
D2

D/4
D/3
D/4

D/2
D2
D/0
V/5

D/
D/3

V/5
V/5
D/2
V/5
V/5

D/4

Referee: KURT Kemal Arda (TUR)

V/5
D/2

V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5

D/4
V/5
D/2

V/5
D/4

V/5

D/4
D/
D/0
D/

DA

D/3

V/5
D/1
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/3
D/4
D/2
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
D/
D/2
D/
V/5
D/3

V/IM
0.67
0.33

0.83
0.83
0.33
0.5

V/IM
0.5
0.17
0.33
0.5

0.17

0.83

HS
25
20

28
29
20
26

HS
26
10
18
18
30
18

28

HR
20
24
30
20
13
26
24

HR
20
26
26
25
10
26
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